

# Spicy Ale Haus Cheddar

## INGREDIENT, ALLERGEN AND NUTRITIONAL:

**Ingredients:** SHARP CHEDDAR CHEESE AGED 9 MONTHS (MADE FROM PASTEURIZED CULTURED MILK, SALT, AND ENZYMES), WATER, REDUCED LACTOSE WHEY, CREAM, ALE, WHEY, GARLIC, CAYENNE PEPPER, SORBIC ACID (A PRESERVATIVE), SEA SALT, GUAR GUM, ANNATTO COLOR, LACTIC ACID.

**Allergen Statement:**

**ALLERGENS:** MILK, WHEAT, MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SOY, EGGS, ALMONDS AND PECANS.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
15 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>2 Tbsp. (28g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>90</b>
<small>% Daily Value*</small>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	<b>9%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 210mg	<b>9%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 3g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 5g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 150mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small>	